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53 Holsworthy Cres
York Region  Markham  ON  L3T 4C5 

Details: 

 
General Description: 

Visit web site: 

List Price: $935,000  
Sq Ft: n/a  
Bedrooms: 4  
Bathrooms: 3  
Building Type: House  
Style: Detached  
Storeys: 2  
Exterior Finish: Brick  
Land Size: 15.06 x 120.6 Feet  
Basement: Finished, Full  
Heating: Forced Air Gas

Delightful 2 Storey Home On A Tree Lined Quiet Cres. 
Walkout To Huge Pie Shaped Lot With Southern 
Exposure. Bright Lr/Dr & Terrific Family Size Eat-In 
Kitchen. Master Br / Walkin Closet *Reno'd Bathrooms 
2018* Hardwd Parquet On Upper Level.

Rec Rm With Woodburning Natural Stone Fireplace. 
Furnace Hi-Eff 2017,Roof 2008, New Garage Door, 
Walk To Shopping & Ttc. 3 Minutes To 404/Dvp. 
**Public Open House Sat/Sun (May 18/19) 2-4 Pm**.

Fridge, Stove, B/I Dishwasher, Washer, Dryer, Mini Bar 
Fridge, Garden Shed, All Window Coverings, All Light 
Fixtures.

 

Want to book a home viewing?  
Call (416) 937-2731
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